
Ref. No. 

1 

2 

6 

(A Permanent Afiliated & Govt. Aided Unit of S. K. M. University, Dumka & Regd. u/s 2(F) & 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956) 
DUMKA -814 101 (JHARKHAND) 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

ADITYA NARAYAN COLLEGE, DUMKA 

27 

28 

29 

30 
31 

32 
33 

34 

35 

Office of the Principal 

36 

NAAC ACCREDITED B* 

Academic Calendar (July 2022 to June 2023) 

Opening day of College 
Academic and Administrative Leadership workshop for HODs and 

Administrators 

Address of the Principal 
Plantation Programme 

IQAC Meeting 
Online Admission Process for Sem.- i 

Commencement of Classes Sem. II, IV, VI 
World Population Day 

Independence day Celebration 
Parents Teachers Meeting 

Unit Test 

NSS Day 
Teacher's Day Celebration 
Semester-1 Class begins 
Plantation Programme 

Gandhi Jayanti 
IQAC Meeting 

Semester- I, I1, II,IV, V & VI Examination 
First terms Examination 

DP Vacation (Durga Puja Holiday) 
Voter Awareness Campaign 
National Quami Ekta Diwas 

Yearly Sport Day 
Human right day celebration 

Cleanliness of the college campus 
Christmas Holiday 

Voter's Day 
Republic Day 
IQAC Meeting 

Awareness of Cancer 

International women's day celebration 
Multidisciplinary International Seminar 

IQAC Meeting 
World Environment day 

06434 222412 (0) 
94722 88006 (M) 

IQAC Meeting 
Department wise Seminar 

Email.: ancollege1979@gmail.com 

Date. .B.6. 92 

20.06.2022 
July (1 Week) 

July (2 Week) 
July (2d Week) 
July (3° Week) 
August 2022 
August 2022 
11.07.2022 

15 August 2022 
August 2022 
August 2022 
24.08.2022 

05.09.2022 
September 2022 
September 2022 

02.10.2022 
October 2022 

As per University Calendar 
As per University Calendar 

30 Sep. to 1 Nov. 
Last week of November 

31.10.2022 
November 2022 

10.12.2022 
November 2022 

24h Dec. to 31 Dec. 2022 
25.01.2023 

26.01.2023 

February 2023 
3d and 4" feb. 2023 

gth march 2023 
13h-14h March 2023 

April 2023 
05.06.2023 

May 2023 
June 2023 

Note :- Dates are tentative and subject to change according to University of SKMU, Dumka Notification. 

Prpf.IHRra 
A. N.Coieeka 

Dumk� 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

