## Office of the Principal

## 06434 222412 (O) 94722 88006 (M)



## **ADITYA NARAYAN COLLEGE, DUMKA**

NAAC ACCREDITED B<sup>+</sup>

(A Permanent Affiliated & Govt. Aided Unit of S. K. M. University, Dumka & Regd. u/s 2(F) & 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956)

DUMKA - 814 101 (JHARKHAND)

Email::ancollege1979@gmail.com

Ref. No	Date. 18:6:22
---------	---------------

## Academic Calendar (July 2022 to June 2023)

1	Opening day of College	20.06.2022
2	Academic and Administrative Leadership workshop for HODs and Administrators	July (1 <sup>st</sup> Week)
3	Address of the Principal	July (2 <sup>nd</sup> Week)
4	Plantation Programme	July (2 <sup>nd</sup> Week)
5	IQAC Meeting	July (3 <sup>rd</sup> Week)
6	Online Admission Process for Sem I	August 2022
7	Commencement of Classes Sem II, IV, VI	August 2022
8	World Population Day	11.07.2022
9	Independence day Celebration	15 August 2022
10	Parents Teachers Meeting	August 2022
11	Unit Test	August 2022
12	NSS Day	24.08.2022
13	Teacher's Day Celebration	05.09.2022
14	Semester – I Class begins	September 2022
15	Plantation Programme	September 2022
16	Gandhi Jayanti	02.10.2022
17	IQAC Meeting	October 2022
18	Semester- I, II, III,IV, V & VI Examination	As per University Calendar
19	First terms Examination	As per University Calendar
20	DP Vacation (Durga Puja Holiday)	30 Sep. to 1 Nov.
21	Voter Awareness Campaign	Last week of November
22	National Quami Ekta Diwas	31.10.2022
23	Yearly Sport Day	November 2022
24	Human right day celebration	10.12.2022
25	Cleanliness of the college campus	November 2022
26	Christmas Holiday	24 <sup>th</sup> Dec. to 31 <sup>st</sup> Dec. 2022
27	Voter's Day	25.01.2023
28	Republic Day	26.01.2023
29	IQAC Meeting	February 2023
30	Awareness of Cancer	3 <sup>rd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> feb. 2023
31	International women's day celebration	8 <sup>th</sup> march 2023
32	Multidisciplinary International Seminar	13 <sup>th</sup> -14 <sup>th</sup> March 2023
33	IQAC Meeting	April 2023
34	World Environment day	05.06.2023
35	IQAC Meeting	May 2023
	Department wise Seminar	June 2023
36	Department wise Seminar	A S CVA 411 December Notification

Note :- Dates are tentative and subject to change according to University of SKMU, Dumka Notification.

